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Meno hraéa

Patrik Gazo

Juraj Taraba
FrantiSek Pokus
Marek Grebedi
Ferdinand Foltynek
Jan Bod’a

Roland Klokner

Matej Zeman
FrantiSek Dorak

Martin DaniSko
Lubo$ Vanek
Dusan Petrik

Miroslav Kobela
Milan Karaffa

Ladislav Petrik

Boris Cintula
Zaneta Eleschova

Vladimir Vanek

Michal Macka
Karol Panis

Anton Lukacé
Katarina Weber
Vladimir Reszetar
Peter Chrupka
Zuzana Kloknerova
Petra Struharova
Jan Pavli¢ko
Bozena Tkacova

individuals.in.round

Druzstvo
SNIPERS
Tornado

Prespor - Divo¢aci
Sneguliaci

CRH Slovensko
Technobowl

MIK3
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Technobowl
Transformers
Transformers
CRH Slovensko
Transformers
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MIK3

Tornado

CRH Slovensko
MIK3

Tornado
SNIPERS

MIK3
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Kolky
1208
685
1197
1196
1195
1010
985
1126
1099
1098
783
1076
1063
585
728
1012
1010
568
992
988
836
969
674
672
665
565
661
330

Body
5.0
3.0
5.0
6.0
5.0
6.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
45
4.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
5.0
5.0
1.0
2.0
0.0
1.5
5.0
0.0
1.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
0.0

Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2018/2019 - skupina I. LIGA - 2. kolo

Priemer
172.5714
171.2500
171.0000
170.8571
170.7143
168.3333
164.1667
160.8571
157.0000
156.8571
156.6000
153.7143
151.8571
146.2500
145.6000
144.5714
144.2857
142.0000
141.7143
141.1429
139.3333
138.4286
134.8000
134.4000
133.0000
113.0000
110.1667
110.0000
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